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地学领域 ESI 期刊列表 
 

说明： 

    ESI（《基本科学指标数据库》，全称 Essential Science Indicators），是一个基

于 Web of ScienceTM 核心合集数据库的分析型研究工具，是当今世界普遍用以

评价学术机构和大学的国际学术水平及影响的重要指标。ESI 设置的 22 个学科

为：生物学与生物化学、化学、计算机科学、经济与商业、工程学、地球科学、

材料科学、数学、综合交叉学科、物理学、社会科学总论、空间科学、农业科学、

临床医学、分子生物学与遗传学、神经系统学与行为学、免疫学、精神病学与心

理学、微生物学、环境科学与生态学、植物学与动物学、药理学和毒理学。 

    JCR（《期刊引用报告》，全称 Journal Citation Reports），按照影响因子排序

形成 JCR 分区。JCR 期刊分区有两种：一是 Thomson Reuters 公司自身制定的分

区，一是中国科学院国家科学图书馆制定的分区（简称中科院 JCR 分区）。中科

院期刊分区表学科划分为大类和小类，大类为课题组根据国内科研领域的特点设

计形成的 13 个大类分类体系，小类借用汤森路透的 JCR-学科分类体系。中科院

JCR 分区设置的 13 个大类学科分别是数学、物理、化学、地学、地学天文、生

物学、农林科学、医学、工程技术、环境科学与生态学、管理科学、社会科学。 

    ESI 设置的学科分类和 JCR 设置的学科分类不一致， 综合考虑 ESI 排名是

教育部学科评估的重要参考指标，将 ESI 设置为地球科学学科的期刊（共 414

种期刊）列为地学领域 ESI 基本期刊（表 3），同时，参考 JCR 分区，从基本期

刊中筛选出在 JCR 分区表中三区及以上的期刊（合计 190 种期刊）列为地学领

域 ESI 权威期刊（表 4）。 
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表 3、地球科学领域 ESI 基本期刊列表（414 种期刊） 

  Full title ISSN EISSN  Category name 

1 AAPG BULLETIN 0149-1423 1558-9153 GEOSCIENCES 

2 ACTA CARSOLOGICA 0583-6050 1580-2612 GEOSCIENCES 

3 ACTA GEOLOGICA POLONICA 0001-5709 2300-1887 GEOSCIENCES 

4 ACTA GEOLOGICA SINICA-ENGLISH EDITION 1000-9515 1755-6724 GEOSCIENCES 

5 ACTA OCEANOLOGICA SINICA 0253-505X 1869-1099 GEOSCIENCES 

6 ACTA PALAEONTOLOGICA POLONICA 0567-7920 1732-2421 GEOSCIENCES 

7 ACTA PETROLOGICA SINICA 1000-0569 2095-8927 GEOSCIENCES 

8 ADVANCES IN ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES 0256-1530 1861-9533 GEOSCIENCES 

9 ALCHERINGA 0311-5518 1752-0754 GEOSCIENCES 

10 AMEGHINIANA 0002-7014 1851-8044 GEOSCIENCES 

11 AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SCIENCE 0002-9599 1945-452X GEOSCIENCES 

12 AMERICAN MINERALOGIST 0003-004X 1945-3027 GEOSCIENCES 

13 ANNALES DE PALEONTOLOGIE 0753-3969 1778-3666 GEOSCIENCES 

14 ANNALES GEOPHYSICAE 0992-7689 1432-0576 GEOSCIENCES 

15 ANNALES SOCIETATIS GEOLOGORUM POLONIAE 0208-9068 null GEOSCIENCES 

16 ANNALS OF GEOPHYSICS 1593-5213 2037-416X GEOSCIENCES 

17 ANNALS OF GLACIOLOGY 0260-3055 1727-5644 GEOSCIENCES 

18 APPLIED CLAY SCIENCE 0169-1317 1872-9053 GEOSCIENCES 

19 APPLIED GEOCHEMISTRY 0883-2927 null GEOSCIENCES 

20 AQUATIC GEOCHEMISTRY 1380-6165 1573-1421 GEOSCIENCES 

21 ARCHAEOMETRY 0003-813X 1475-4754 GEOSCIENCES 

22 ATLANTIC GEOLOGY 0843-5561 1718-7885 GEOSCIENCES 

23 ATMOSFERA 0187-6236 null GEOSCIENCES 

24 ATMOSPHERE-OCEAN 0705-5900 1480-9214 GEOSCIENCES 

25 ATMOSPHERIC CHEMISTRY AND PHYSICS 1680-7316 1680-7324 GEOSCIENCES 

26 ATMOSPHERIC ENVIRONMENT 1352-2310 1873-2844 GEOSCIENCES 

27 ATMOSPHERIC RESEARCH 0169-8095 1873-2895 GEOSCIENCES 

28 AUSTRALIAN JOURNAL OF EARTH SCIENCES 0812-0099 1440-0952 GEOSCIENCES 

29 Acta Geodaetica et Geophysica 2213-5812 2213-5820 GEOSCIENCES 

30 Acta Geodynamica et Geomaterialia 1214-9705 null GEOSCIENCES 

31 Acta Geographica Slovenica-Geografski Zbornik 1581-6613 1854-5106 GEOSCIENCES 

32 Acta Geophysica 1895-7455 1895-7455 GEOSCIENCES 

33 Acta Geotechnica 1861-1125 1861-1133 GEOSCIENCES 

34 Acta Montanistica Slovaca 1335-1788 null GEOSCIENCES 

35 Advances in Geophysics 0065-2687 null GEOSCIENCES 

36 Advances in Meteorology 1687-9309 1687-9317 GEOSCIENCES 

37 Aeolian Research 1875-9637 2212-1684 GEOSCIENCES 

38 Andean Geology 0718-7106 0718-7106 GEOSCIENCES 

39 Annual Review of Earth and Planetary Sciences 0084-6597 null GEOSCIENCES 

40 Annual Review of Marine Science 1941-1405 null GEOSCIENCES 

41 Applied Geophysics 1672-7975 1993-0658 GEOSCIENCES 

42 Arabian Journal of Geosciences 1866-7511 1866-7538 GEOSCIENCES 

43 Archaeological Prospection 1075-2196 1099-0763 GEOSCIENCES 

44 ArcheoSciences-Revue d Archeometrie 1960-1360 2104-3728 GEOSCIENCES 

45 Archives of Mining Sciences 0860-7001 1689-0469 GEOSCIENCES 

46 Asia-Pacific Journal of Atmospheric Sciences 1976-7633 1976-7951 GEOSCIENCES 



3 
 

47 Atmosphere 2073-4433 2073-4433 GEOSCIENCES 

48 Atmospheric Measurement Techniques 1867-1381 1867-8548 GEOSCIENCES 

49 Atmospheric Science Letters 1530-261X 1530-261X GEOSCIENCES 

50 Austrian Journal of Earth Sciences 2072-7151 2072-7151 GEOSCIENCES 

51 BASIN RESEARCH 0950-091X 1365-2117 GEOSCIENCES 

52 

BOLLETTINO DELLA SOCIETA PALEONTOLOGICA 

ITALIANA 0375-7633 null GEOSCIENCES 

53 BOREAS 0300-9483 1502-3885 GEOSCIENCES 

54 BOUNDARY-LAYER METEOROLOGY 0006-8314 1573-1472 GEOSCIENCES 

55 BRAZILIAN JOURNAL OF OCEANOGRAPHY 1679-8759 1982-436X GEOSCIENCES 

56 BULLETIN DE LA SOCIETE GEOLOGIQUE DE FRANCE 0037-9409 1777-5817 GEOSCIENCES 

57 BULLETIN OF GEOSCIENCES 1214-1119 1802-8225 GEOSCIENCES 

58 BULLETIN OF THE AMERICAN METEOROLOGICAL SOCIETY 0003-0007 1520-0477 GEOSCIENCES 

59 BULLETIN OF THE GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF DENMARK 2245-7070 2245-7070 GEOSCIENCES 

60 BULLETIN OF THE GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF FINLAND 0367-5211 1799-4632 GEOSCIENCES 

61 BULLETIN OF THE SEISMOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA 0037-1106 1943-3573 GEOSCIENCES 

62 BULLETIN OF VOLCANOLOGY 0258-8900 1432-0819 GEOSCIENCES 

63 Baltica 0067-3064 1648-858X GEOSCIENCES 

64 Boletin de la Sociedad Geologica Mexicana 1405-3322 null GEOSCIENCES 

65 Bollettino di Geofisica Teorica ed Applicata 0006-6729 2239-5695 GEOSCIENCES 

66 Brazilian Journal of Geology 2317-4889 2317-4692 GEOSCIENCES 

67 Bulletin of Earthquake Engineering 1570-761X 1573-1456 GEOSCIENCES 

68 Bulletin of Engineering Geology and the Environment 1435-9529 1435-9537 GEOSCIENCES 

69 CANADIAN JOURNAL OF EARTH SCIENCES 0008-4077 1480-3313 GEOSCIENCES 

70 CANADIAN JOURNAL OF REMOTE SENSING 0703-8992 1712-7971 GEOSCIENCES 

71 CANADIAN MINERALOGIST 0008-4476 1499-1276 GEOSCIENCES 

72 CARBONATES AND EVAPORITES 0891-2556 1878-5212 GEOSCIENCES 

73 CARNETS DE GEOLOGIE 1634-0744 1765-2553 GEOSCIENCES 

74 CHEMICAL GEOLOGY 0009-2541 1878-5999 GEOSCIENCES 

75 CHEMIE DER ERDE-GEOCHEMISTRY 0009-2819 1611-5864 GEOSCIENCES 

76 CHINESE JOURNAL OF GEOPHYSICS-CHINESE EDITION 0001-5733 0001-5733 GEOSCIENCES 

77 CLAY MINERALS 0009-8558 1471-8030 GEOSCIENCES 

78 CLAYS AND CLAY MINERALS 0009-8604 1552-8367 GEOSCIENCES 

79 CLIMATE DYNAMICS 0930-7575 1432-0894 GEOSCIENCES 

80 CLIMATIC CHANGE 0165-0009 1573-1480 GEOSCIENCES 

81 COMPTES RENDUS GEOSCIENCE 1631-0713 1778-7025 GEOSCIENCES 

82 COMPTES RENDUS PALEVOL 1631-0683 1777-571X GEOSCIENCES 

83 CONTRIBUTIONS TO MINERALOGY AND PETROLOGY 0010-7999 1432-0967 GEOSCIENCES 

84 CRETACEOUS RESEARCH 0195-6671 1095-998X GEOSCIENCES 

85 Carpathian Journal of Earth and Environmental Sciences 1842-4090 1844-489X GEOSCIENCES 

86 Climate of the Past 1814-9324 1814-9332 GEOSCIENCES 

87 Cryosphere 1994-0416 1994-0424 GEOSCIENCES 

88 DEEP-SEA RESEARCH PART I-OCEANOGRAPHIC RESEARCH PAPERS 0967-0637 1879-0119 GEOSCIENCES 

89 DEEP-SEA RESEARCH PART II-TOPICAL STUDIES IN OCEANOGRAPHY 0967-0645 1879-0100 GEOSCIENCES 

90 DOKLADY EARTH SCIENCES 1028-334X 1531-8354 GEOSCIENCES 

91 DYNAMICS OF ATMOSPHERES AND OCEANS 0377-0265 1872-6879 GEOSCIENCES 

92 EARTH AND PLANETARY SCIENCE LETTERS 0012-821X 1385-013X GEOSCIENCES 

93 EARTH PLANETS AND SPACE 1880-5981 1880-5981 GEOSCIENCES 

94 EARTH SCIENCES HISTORY 0736-623X 1944-6187 GEOSCIENCES 

95 EARTH SURFACE PROCESSES AND LANDFORMS 0197-9337 1096-9837 GEOSCIENCES 
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96 EARTH-SCIENCE REVIEWS 0012-8252 1872-6828 GEOSCIENCES 

97 EARTHQUAKE SPECTRA 8755-2930 1944-8201 GEOSCIENCES 



5 
 

145 GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA BULLETIN 0016-7606 1943
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194 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR NUMERICAL AND ANALYTICAL 

METHODS IN GEOMECHANICS 0363-9061 1096-9853 GEOSCIENCES 
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292 METEOROLOGISCHE ZEITSCHRIFT 0941-2948 1610-1227 GEOSCIENCES 

293 METEOROLOGY AND ATMOSPHERIC PHYSICS 0177-7971 1436-5065 GEOSCIENCES 

294 MICROPALEONTOLOGY 0026-2803 1937-2795 GEOSCIENCES 

295 MINERALIUM DEPOSITA 0026-4598 1432-1866 GEOSCIENCES 

296 MINERALOGICAL MAGAZINE 0026-461X 1471-8022 GEOSCIENCES 

297 MINERALOGY AND PETROLOGY 0930-0708 1438-1168 GEOSCIENCES 

298 MINERALS & METALLURGICAL PROCESSING 0747-9182 null GEOSCIENCES 

299 MINERALS ENGINEERING 0892-6875 null GEOSCIENCES 

300 MONTHLY WEATHER REVIEW 0027-0644 1520-0493 GEOSCIENCES 

301 Mathematical Geosciences 1874-8961 1874-8953 GEOSCIENCES 

302 Mausam 0252-9416 null GEOSCIENCES 

303 Minerals 2075-163X 2075-163X GEOSCIENCES 

304 NATURAL HAZARDS AND EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCES 1561-8633 null GEOSCIENCES 

305 NATURAL HAZARDS 0921-030X 1573-0840 GEOSCIENCES 

306 NETHERLANDS JOURNAL OF GEOSCIENCES-GEOLOGIE EN MIJNBOUW 0016-7746 1573-9708 GEOSCIENCES 

307 
NEUES JAHRBUCH FUR GEOLOGIE UND 

PALAONTOLOGIE-ABHANDLUNGEN 0077-7749 0077-7749 GEOSCIENCES 

308 
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341 PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY OF MINERALS 0342-1791 1432-2021 GEOSCIENCES 

342 PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY OF THE EARTH 1474-7065 1873-5193 GEOSCIENCES 

343 PHYSICS OF THE EARTH AND PLANETARY INTERIORS 0031-9201 1872-7395 GEOSCIENCES 

344 PRECAMBRIAN RESEARCH 0301-9268 1872-7433 GEOSCIENCES 

345 PROCEEDINGS OF THE GEOLOGISTS ASSOCIATION 0016-7878 null GEOSCIENCES 

346 PROCEEDINGS OF THE YORKSHIRE GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 0044-0604 null GEOSCIENCES 

347 PROGRESS IN OCEANOGRAPHY 0079-6611 null GEOSCIENCES 

348 PROGRESS IN PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 0309-1333 1477-0296 GEOSCIENCES 

349 PURE AND APPLIED GEOPHYSICS 0033-4553 1420-9136 GEOSCIENCES 

350 PalZ 0031-0220 1867-6812 GEOSCIENCES 

351 Palaeontographica Abteilung B-Palaeophytologie Palaeobotany-Palaeophytology 0375-0299 0375-0299 GEOSCIENCES 

352 Palaeoworld 1871-174X 1875-5887 GEOSCIENCES 

353 Paleoceanography and Paleoclimatology 2572-4517 2572-4525 GEOSCIENCES 

354 Papers in Palaeontology 2056-2799 2056-2802 GEOSCIENCES 

355 Periodico di Mineralogia 0369-8963 null GEOSCIENCES 

356 Petroleum Exploration and Development 1000-0747 null GEOSCIENCES 

357 Petroleum Science 1672-5107 1995-8226 GEOSCIENCES 

358 Petrophysics 1529-9074 1529-9074 GEOSCIENCES 

359 Physicochemical Problems of Mineral Processing 1643-1049 2084-4735 GEOSCIENCES 

360 Progress in Earth and Planetary Science 2197-4284 2197-4284 GEOSCIENCES 

361 QUARTERLY JOURNAL OF THE ROYAL METEOROLOGICAL SOCIETY 0035-9009 1477-870X GEOSCIENCES 

362 QUATERNAIRE 1142-2904 null GEOSCIENCES 

363 QUATERNARY INTERNATIONAL 1040-6182 1873-4553 GEOSCIENCES 

364 QUATERNARY RESEARCH 0033-5894 1096-0287 GEOSCIENCES 

365 QUATERNARY SCIENCE REVIEWS 0277-3791 null GEOSCIENCES 

366 Quaternary Geochronology 1871-1014 1878-0350 GEOSCIENCES 

367 RADIO SCIENCE 0048-6604 1944-799X GEOSCIENCES 

368 RADIOCARBON 0033-8222 1945-5755 GEOSCIENCES 

369 REMOTE SENSING OF ENVIRONMENT 0034-4257 1879-0704 GEOSCIENCES 

370 RESOURCE GEOLOGY 1344-1698 1751-3928 GEOSCIENCES 

371 REVIEWS OF GEOPHYSICS 8755-1209 1944-9208 GEOSCIENCES 

372 REVISTA BRASILEIRA DE PALEONTOLOGIA 1519-7530 2236-1715 GEOSCIENCES 

373 REVISTA MEXICANA DE CIENCIAS GEOLOGICAS 1026-8774 null GEOSCIENCES 

374 RIVISTA ITALIANA DI PALEONTOLOGIA E STRATIGRAFIA 0035-6883 2039-4942 GEOSCIENCES 

375 ROCK MECHANICS AND ROCK ENGINEERING 0723-2632 1434-453X GEOSCIENCES 

376 Remote Sensing Letters 2150-704X 2150-7058 GEOSCIENCES 

377 Remote Sensing 2072-4292 2072-4292 GEOSCIENCES 

378 Reviews in Mineralogy & Geochemistry 1529-6466 1943-2666 GEOSCIENCES 

379 Russian Geology and Geophysics 1068-7971 1878-030X GEOSCIENCES 

380 Russian Journal of Pacific Geology 1819-7140 1819-7159 GEOSCIENCES 

381 Russian Meteorology and Hydrology 1068-3739 1934-8096 GEOSCIENCES 

382 SCOTTISH JOURNAL OF GEOLOGY 0036-9276 null GEOSCIENCES 

383 SEDIMENTARY GEOLOGY 0037-0738 1879-0968 GEOSCIENCES 

384 SEDIMENTOLOGY 0037-0746 1365-3091 GEOSCIENCES 

385 SEISMOLOGICAL RESEARCH LETTERS 0895-0695 1938-2057 GEOSCIENCES 

386 SOILS AND FOUNDATIONS 0038-0806 null GEOSCIENCES 

387 SOLA 1349-6476 1349-6476 GEOSCIENCES 

388 SOUTH AFRICAN JOURNAL OF GEOLOGY 1012-0750 1996-8590 GEOSCIENCES 

389 SPE DRILLING & COMPLETION 1064-6671 1930-0204 GEOSCIENCES 
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390 SPE Production & Operations 1930-1855 1930-1863 GEOSCIENCES 

391 SPE RESERVOIR EVALUATION & ENGINEERING 1094-6470 1930-0212 GEOSCIENCES 

392 STRATIGRAPHY AND GEOLOGICAL CORRELATION 0869-5938 1555-6263 GEOSCIENCES 

393 STUDIA GEOPHYSICA ET GEODAETICA 0039-3169 1573-1626 GEOSCIENCES 

394 SURVEYS IN GEOPHYSICS 0169-3298 1573-0956 GEOSCIENCES 

395 Science China-Earth Sciences 1674-7313 1869-1897 GEOSCIENCES 

396 Soil Mechanics and Foundation Engineering 0038-0741 1573-9279 GEOSCIENCES 

397 Solid Earth 1869-9510 1869-9529 GEOSCIENCES 

398 Special Papers in Palaeontology Series 0038-6804 null GEOSCIENCES 

399 Stratigraphy 1547-139X 1547-139X GEOSCIENCES 

400 Swiss Journal of Geosciences 1661-8726 1661-8734 GEOSCIENCES 

401 Swiss Journal of Palaeontology 1664-2376 1664-2384 GEOSCIENCES 

402 TECTONICS 0278-7407 1944-9194 GEOSCIENCES 

403 TECTONOPHYSICS 0040-1951 1879-3266 GEOSCIENCES 

404 TELLUS SERIES A-DYNAMIC METEOROLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY 1600-0870 1600-0870 GEOSCIENCES 

405 TELLUS SERIES B-CHEMICAL AND PHYSICAL METEOROLOGY 1600-0889 1600-0889 GEOSCIENCES 

406 TERRA NOVA 0954-4879 1365-3121 GEOSCIENCES 

407 TERRESTRIAL ATMOSPHERIC AND OCEANIC SCIENCES 1017-0839 2311-7680 GEOSCIENCES 

408 THEORETICAL AND APPLIED CLIMATOLOGY 0177-798X 1434-4483 GEOSCIENCES 

409 TURKISH JOURNAL OF EARTH SCIENCES 1300-0985 1300-0985 GEOSCIENCES 

410 WEATHER AND FORECASTING 0882-8156 1520-0434 GEOSCIENCES 

411 Weather Climate and Society 1948-8327 1948-8335 GEOSCIENCES 

412 Weather 0043-1656 1477-8696 GEOSCIENCES 

413 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR GEOMORPHOLOGIE 0372-8854 null GEOSCIENCES 

414 Zeitschrift der Deutschen Gesellschaft fur Geowissenschaften 1860-1804 null GEOSCIENCES 
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表 4、地学领域 ESI 权威期刊列表（190 种期刊） 

  Full title ISSN 
Q 

IF  Category name 

1 AAPG BULLETIN 0149-1423 2 区 3.21 GEOSCIENCES 

2 ACTA GEOLOGICA SINICA-ENGLISH EDITION 1000-9515 3 区 2.51 GEOSCIENCES 

3 ACTA PALAEONTOLOGICA POLONICA 0567-7920 3 区 1.88 GEOSCIENCES 

4 AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SCIENCE 0002-9599 2 区 3.89 GEOSCIENCES 

5 AMERICAN MINERALOGIST 0003-004X 3 区 2.65 GEOSCIENCES 

6 ANNALES GEOPHYSICAE 0992-7689 3 区 1.62 GEOSCIENCES 

7 ANNALS OF GLACIOLOGY 0260-3055 3 区 2.76 GEOSCIENCES 

8 APPLIED CLAY SCIENCE 0169-1317 2 区 3.64 GEOSCIENCES 

9 APPLIED GEOCHEMISTRY 0883-2927 3 区 3.09 GEOSCIENCES 

10 ATMOSPHERIC CHEMISTRY AND PHYSICS 1680-7316 1 区 5.51 GEOSCIENCES 

11 ATMOSPHERIC ENVIRONMENT 1352-2310 2 区 3.71 GEOSCIENCES 

12 ATMOSPHERIC RESEARCH 0169-8095 2 区 3.82 GEOSCIENCES 

13 Acta Geotechnica 1861-1125 2 区 2.78 GEOSCIENCES 

14 Advances in Geophysics 0065-2687 1 区 4.5 GEOSCIENCES 

15 Aeolian Research 1875-9637 3 区 2.35 GEOSCIENCES 

16 Andean Geology 0718-7106 3 区 1.31 GEOSCIENCES 

17 Annual Review of Earth and Planetary Sciences 0084-6597 2 区 11.39 GEOSCIENCES 

18 Annual Review of Marine Science 1941-1405 1 区 12.87 GEOSCIENCES 

19 Atmospheric Measurement Techniques 1867-1381 2 区 3.25 GEOSCIENCES 

20 BASIN RESEARCH 0950-091X 2 区 3.89 GEOSCIENCES 

21 BOREAS 0300-9483 3 区 2.64 GEOSCIENCES 

22 BOUNDARY-LAYER METEOROLOGY 0006-8314 3 区 2.61 GEOSCIENCES 

23 

BULLETIN OF THE AMERICAN 

METEOROLOGICAL SOCIETY 0003-0007 1 区 7.80 GEOSCIENCES 

24 
BULLETIN OF THE SEISMOLOGICAL SOCIETY 
OF AMERICA 0037-1106 3 区 2.34 GEOSCIENCES 

25 BULLETIN OF VOLCANOLOGY 0258-8900 3 区 2.42 GEOSCIENCES 

26 Bulletin of Earthquake Engineering 1570-761X 3 区 2.30 GEOSCIENCES 

27 CANADIAN JOURNAL OF REMOTE SENSING 0703-8992 3 区 2 GEOSCIENCES 

28 CHEMICAL GEOLOGY 0009-2541 2 区 3.57 GEOSCIENCES 

29 CLIMATE DYNAMICS 0930-7575 1 区 3.77 GEOSCIENCES 

30 CLIMATIC CHANGE 0165-0009 2 区 3.54 GEOSCIENCES 

31 COMPTES RENDUS GEOSCIENCE 1631-0713 3 区 1.62 GEOSCIENCES 

32 

CONTRIBUTIONS TO MINERALOGY AND 

PETROLOGY 0010-7999 2 区 3.63 GEOSCIENCES 

33 CRETACEOUS RESEARCH 0195-6671 3 区 1.93 GEOSCIENCES 

34 Climate of the Past 1814-9324 2 区 3.17 GEOSCIENCES 

35 Cryosphere 1994-0416 1 区 4.52 GEOSCIENCES 

36 

DEEP-SEA RESEARCH PART I-OCEANOGRAPHIC 

RESEARCH PAPERS 0967-0637 3 区 2.38 GEOSCIENCES 

37 
DEEP-SEA RESEARCH PART II-TOPICAL 
STUDIES IN OCEANOGRAPHY 0967-0645 3 区 2.45 GEOSCIENCES 

38 EARTH AND PLANETARY SCIENCE LETTERS 0012-821X 1 区 4.58 GEOSCIENCES 

39 

EARTH SURFACE PROCESSES AND 

LANDFORMS 0197-9337 2 区 3.72 GEOSCIENCES 
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40 EARTH-SCIENCE REVIEWS 0012-8252 1 区 7.49 GEOSCIENCES 

41 EARTHQUAKE SPECTRA 8755-2930 3 区 2.08 GEOSCIENCES 

42 ECONOMIC GEOLOGY 0361-0128 3 区 3.29 GEOSCIENCES 

43 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 0013-7952 3 区 3.1 GEOSCIENCES 

44 ENVIRONMENTAL ARCHAEOLOGY 1461-4103 3 区 1.35 GEOSCIENCES 

45 EPISODES 0705-3797 3 区 1.61 GEOSCIENCES 
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82 IEEE Geoscience and Remote Sensing Magazine 2168-6831 2 区 4.93 GEOSCIENCES 

83 

IEEE Journal of Selected Topics in Applied Earth 

Observations and Remote Sensing 1939-1404 2 区 2.78 GEOSCIENCES 

84 

IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON GEOSCIENCE AND 

REMOTE SENSING 0196-2892 2 区 4.66 GEOSCIENCES 

85 INTERNATIONAL GEOLOGY REVIEW 0020-6814 3 区 2.87 GEOSCIENCES 

86 

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR NUMERICAL 

AND ANALYTICAL METHODS IN 
GEOMECHANICS 0363-9061 3 区 2.22 GEOSCIENCES 

87 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF CLIMATOLOGY 0899-8418 2 区 3.1 GEOSCIENCES 

88 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF COAL GEOLOGY 0166-5162 2 区 4.13 GEOSCIENCES 

89 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF EARTH 
SCIENCES 1437-3254 3 区 2.28 GEOSCIENCES 

90 

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF REMOTE 

SENSING 0143-1161 3 区 1.78 GEOSCIENCES 

91 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ROCK 
MECHANICS AND MINING SCIENCES 1365-1609 3 区 2.83 GEOSCIENCES 

92 

ISPRS JOURNAL OF PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND 

REMOTE SENSING 0924-2716 1 区 5.99 GEOSCIENCES 

93 
International Journal of Applied Earth Observation and 
Geoinformation 0303-2434 2 区 4.00 GEOSCIENCES 

94 International Journal of Digital Earth 1753-8947 2 区 2.74 GEOSCIENCES 

95 JOURNAL OF ASIAN EARTH SCIENCES 1367-9120 3 区 2.86 GEOSCIENCES 

96 

JOURNAL OF ATMOSPHERIC AND OCEANIC 

TECHNOLOGY 0739-0572 3 区 2.12 GEOSCIENCES 

97 JOURNAL OF CLIMATE 0894-8755 1 区 4.66 GEOSCIENCES 

98 JOURNAL OF GEOCHEMICAL EXPLORATION 0375-6742 3 区 2.86 GEOSCIENCES 

99 JOURNAL OF GEODESY 0949-7714 2 区 4.63 GEOSCIENCES 

100 JOURNAL OF GEODYNAMICS 0264-3707 3 区 2.14 GEOSCIENCES 

101 JOURNAL OF GEOLOGY 0022-1376 3 区 2.01 GEOSCIENCES 

102 
JOURNAL OF GEOPHYSICAL 
RESEARCH-ATMOSPHERES 2169-897X 2 区 3.38 GEOSCIENCES 

103 

JOURNAL OF GEOPHYSICAL RESEARCH-EARTH 

SURFACE 2169-9003 2 区 3.34 GEOSCIENCES 

104 
JOURNAL OF GEOPHYSICAL 
RESEARCH-OCEANS 2169-9275 2 区 2.71 GEOSCIENCES 

105 

JOURNAL OF GEOPHYSICAL RESEARCH-SOLID 

EARTH 2169-9313 2 区 3.48 GEOSCIENCES 

106 JOURNAL OF GLACIOLOGY 0022-1430 2 区 3.2 GEOSCIENCES 

107 JOURNAL OF HYDROMETEOROLOGY 1525-755X 2 区 3.79 GEOSCIENCES 

108 JOURNAL OF IBERIAN GEOLOGY 1698-6180 3 区 1.30 GEOSCIENCES 

109 JOURNAL OF METAMORPHIC GEOLOGY 0263-4929 2 区 4.42 GEOSCIENCES 

110 

JOURNAL OF PETROLEUM SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 0920-4105 3 区 2.38 GEOSCIENCES 

111 JOURNAL OF PETROLOGY 0022-3530 2 区 4.1 GEOSCIENCES 

112 JOURNAL OF PHYSICAL OCEANOGRAPHY 0022-3670 2 区 3.08 GEOSCIENCES 

113 JOURNAL OF QUATERNARY SCIENCE 0267-8179 2 区 2.32 GEOSCIENCES 

114 JOURNAL OF SEDIMENTARY RESEARCH 1527-1404 3 区 2.36 GEOSCIENCES 

115 JOURNAL OF STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 0191-8141 3 区 2.62 GEOSCIENCES 
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121 Journal of Advances in Modeling Earth Systems 1942-2466 1 区 3.97 GEOSCIENCES 

122 Journal of Applied Meteorology and Climatology 1558-8424 3 区 2.23 GEOSCIENCES 

123 Journal of Geographical Sciences 1009-637X 3 区 1.62 GEOSCIENCES 

124 Journal of Geophysical Research-Biogeosciences 2169-8953 2 区 3.48 GEOSCIENCES 

125 Journal of Operational Oceanography 1755-876X 3 区 2.07 GEOSCIENCES 

126 LETHAIA 0024-1164 3 区 2.22 GEOSCIENCES 

127 LITHOS 0024-4937 2 区 3.86 GEOSCIENCES 

128 Landslides 1612-510X 2 区 3.81 GEOSCIENCES 

129 Lithosphere 1941-8264 2 区 2.76 GEOSCIENCES 

130 MARINE AND PETROLEUM GEOLOGY 0264-8172 2 区 3.28 GEOSCIENCES 

131 MARINE CHEMISTRY 0304-4203 3 区 3.38 GEOSCIENCES 

132 MARINE GEOLOGY 0025-3227 2 区 2.36 GEOSCIENCES 

133 MARINE MICROPALEONTOLOGY 0377-8398 3 区 1.87 GEOSCIENCES 

134 METEORITICS & PLANETARY SCIENCE 1086-9379 3 区 2.95 GEOSCIENCES 

135 METEOROLOGISCHE ZEITSCHRIFT 0941-2948 3 区 1.43 GEOSCIENCES 

136 MINERALIUM DEPOSITA 0026-4598 2 区 3.37 GEOSCIENCES 

137 MINERALOGICAL MAGAZINE 0026-461X 3 区 1.74 GEOSCIENCES 

138 MINERALS ENGINEERING 0892-6875 3 区 2.71 GEOSCIENCES 

139 MONTHLY WEATHER REVIEW 0027-0644 2 区 3.25 GEOSCIENCES 

140 Mathematical Geosciences 1874-8961 3 区 1.57 GEOSCIENCES 

141 

NATURAL HAZARDS AND EARTH SYSTEM 

SCIENCES 1561-8633 3 区 2.28 GEOSCIENCES 

142 
NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF GEOLOGY AND 
GEOPHYSICS 0028-8306 3 区 1.66 GEOSCIENCES 

143 NEWSLETTERS ON STRATIGRAPHY 0078-0421 2 区 3.63 GEOSCIENCES 

144 Nature Geoscience 1752-0894 1 区 14.39 GEOSCIENCES 

145 OCEAN DYNAMICS 1616-7341 3 区 1.57 GEOSCIENCES 

146 OCEAN MODELLING 1463-5003 2 区 3.01 GEOSCIENCES 

147 OCEANOGRAPHY 1042-8275 2 区 3.13 GEOSCIENCES 

148 ORE GEOLOGY REVIEWS 0169-1368 2 区 3.99 GEOSCIENCES 

149 ORGANIC GEOCHEMISTRY 0146-6380 2 区 2.81 GEOSCIENCES 

150 Ocean Science 1812-0784 2 区 2.29 GEOSCIENCES 

151 

PALAEOGEOGRAPHY PALAEOCLIMATOLOGY 

PALAEOECOLOGY 0031-0182 3 区 2.37 GEOSCIENCES 

152 PALAEONTOLOGY 0031-0239 3 区 3.73 GEOSCIENCES 

153 PALAIOS 0883-1351 3 区 1.70 GEOSCIENCES 

154 PERMAFROST AND PERIGLACIAL PROCESSES 1045-6740 3 区 3.53 GEOSCIENCES 

155 
PHOTOGRAMMETRIC ENGINEERING AND REMOTE 

SENSING 
0099-1112 3 区 3.15 GEOSCIENCES 

156 PHOTOGRAMMETRIC RECORD 0031-868X 3 区 1.92 GEOSCIENCES 

157 
PHYSICS OF THE EARTH AND PLANETARY 
INTERIORS 0031-9201 3 区 2.15 GEOSCIENCES 

158 PRECAMBRIAN RESEARCH 0301-9268 1 区 3.91 GEOSCIENCES 

159 PROGRESS IN OCEANOGRAPHY 0079-6611 2 区 4.27 GEOSCIENCES 

160 PROGRESS IN PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 0309-1333 2 区 4.17 GEOSCIENCES 

161 PURE AND APPLIED GEOPHYSICS 0033-4553 3 区 1.65 GEOSCIENCES 

162 Papers in Palaeontology 2056-2799 3 区 2.15 GEOSCIENCES 
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163 Petroleum Exploration and Development 1000-0747 3 区 2.06 GEOSCIENCES 

164 

QUARTERLY JOURNAL OF THE ROYAL 

METEOROLOGICAL SOCIETY 0035-9009 2 区 2.98 GEOSCIENCES 

165 QUATERNARY INTERNATIONAL 1040-6182 3 区 2.16 GEOSCIENCES 

166 QUATERNARY RESEARCH 0033-5894 3 区 2.33 GEOSCIENCES 

167 QUATERNARY SCIENCE REVIEWS 0277-3791 1 区 4.33 GEOSCIENCES 

168 Quaternary Geochronology 1871-1014 2 区 3.44 GEOSCIENCES 

169 RADIOCARBON 0033-8222 2 区 1.81 GEOSCIENCES 

170 REMOTE SENSING OF ENVIRONMENT 0034-4257 1 区 6.46 GEOSCIENCES 

171 REVIEWS OF GEOPHYSICS 8755-1209 1 区 13.53 GEOSCIENCES 

172 ROCK MECHANICS AND ROCK ENGINEERING 0723-2632 2 区 2.82 GEOSCIENCES 

173 Remote Sensing Letters 2150-704X 3 区 1.52 GEOSCIENCES 

174 Remote Sensing 2072-4292 2 区 3.41 GEOSCIENCES 

175 Reviews in Mineralogy & Geochemistry 1529-6466 1 区 8.85 GEOSCIENCES 

176 SEDIMENTARY GEOLOGY 0037-0738 3 区 2.57 GEOSCIENCES 

177 SEDIMENTOLOGY 0037-0746 2 区 3.07 GEOSCIENCES 

178 SEISMOLOGICAL RESEARCH LETTERS 0895-0695 2 区 3.73 GEOSCIENCES 

179 SPE RESERVOIR EVALUATION & ENGINEERING 1094-6470 3 区 1.62 GEOSCIENCES 

180 SURVEYS IN GEOPHYSICS 0169-3298 2 区 3.76 GEOSCIENCES 

181 Science China-Earth Sciences 1674-7313 3 区 2.06 GEOSCIENCES 

182 Solid Earth 1869-9510 3 区 4.16 GEOSCIENCES 

183 TECTONICS 0278-7407 2 区 3.58 GEOSCIENCES 

184 TECTONOPHYSICS 0040-1951 2 区 2.68 GEOSCIENCES 

185 
TELLUS SERIES B-CHEMICAL AND PHYSICAL 
METEOROLOGY 1600-0889 3 区 2.01 GEOSCIENCES 

186 TERRA NOVA 0954-4879 3 区 2.23 GEOSCIENCES 

187 THEORETICAL AND APPLIED CLIMATOLOGY 0177-798X 3 区 2.32 GEOSCIENCES 

188 WEATHER AND FORECASTING 0882-8156 3 区 2.28 GEOSCIENCES 

189 Weather Climate and Society 1948-8327 3 区 2.03 GEOSCIENCES 

190 AAPG BULLETIN 0149-1423 2 区 3.21 GEOSCIENCES 

 

 


